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NEBRASKA 

 
OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB 
BRAINARD, NE 
7/7/2019 
STATE WARM-UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STATE 
WARM-UP 
45 Attended 
CH MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 96 
M1 GREGORY L PRESTON 93 
M2 GRIFF LATTER 91 
M3 GORDON ROBINSON 90 
AA1 JAKE A WHIPPLE 96 
AA2 JOHN C STUERTZ 95 
AA3 CRAIG A MANSON 86 
A1 CURT CLAUSEN 85 
A2 JOSIAH N MARTIN 81 
A3 DEAN L KRIZ 79 
B1 MASON M WELLER 92 
B2 DENNIS HARDER 87 
B3 LARRY R CHINN 84 
C1 BRAD BLUM 86 
C2 JACOB UPHOFF 79 
C3 LOWELL MITTEIS 71 
D1 TOMMY THOMPSON 89 
D2 BRAYDEN WELLER 86 
D3 HUNTER BLUM 82 
E1 DEAN VIRGL 78 
E2 CALVIN WIESE 78 
E3 JIM VIRGL 49 
SJCH JACOB UPHOFF 79 
SJRU DALTON NIELSEN 65 
JRCH MASON M WELLER 92 
JRRU HUNTER BLUM 82 
JR3 SAMUEL B DUNCAN 78 
VTCH GORDON ROBINSON 90 
VTRU DENNIS HARDER 87 
VT3 CRAIG A MANSON 86 
SVCH ROBERT C OLSEN 83 
SVRU LEE W KROUSE 82 
SV3 MICHAEL P GORDON 80 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 73 
SSCH TOM BENNETT 79 
SSRU DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 77 
SS3 DAVID L GYHRA 59 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE 
WARM-UP 
54 Attended 
CH TOM MENZE 96 
M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 95 
M2 STEVE WALTERS 94 
M3 JOSEPH L EXUM 94 
AA1 JAKE A WHIPPLE 94 
AA2 TIMOTHY DETTMANN 84 
AA3 ANDREW WANEK 83 
A1 JIM RESPELIERS 88 
A2 KENNETH L ABEL 88 
A3 CURT CLAUSEN 87 
B1 MASON M WELLER 92 
B2 TOM BENNETT 89 
B3 TIM O'CONNOR 88 
C1 LOWELL MITTEIS 88 
C2 LUKE JOHNSTON 86 
C3 CLIFFORD J EHLERS 86 
D1 TOMMY THOMPSON 88 
D2 BRAYDEN WELLER 84 
D3 HUNTER BLUM 77 
E1 CALVIN WIESE 83 
E2 MAKENNA SCHOMAKER 70 

E3 LARRY CANNON 70 
SJCH JACOB UPHOFF 84 
SJRU DALTON NIELSEN 72 
JRCH MASON M WELLER 92 
JRRU HUNTER BLUM 77 
VTCH TIM O'CONNOR 88 
VTRU LOWELL MITTEIS 88 
VT3 KENNETH L ABEL 88 
SVCH TOM MENZE 96 
SVRU DOUG REIBER 91 
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 88 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 77 
LYRU KATIE Z DETTMANN 77 
LY3 MAKENNA SCHOMAKER 70 
SSCH TOM BENNETT 89 
SSRU DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 72 
SS3 GARY L PANZER 72 
 
LINCOLN TRAP AND SKEET 
LINCOLN, NE 
7/14/2019 
STATE WARM UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE 
WARM UP 
39 Attended 
CH MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 132 
M1 GORDON ROBINSON 131 
M2 GREGORY L PRESTON 131 
M3 STEVE WALTERS 130 
AA1 LAURA L OLSEN 124 
AA2 GENE MEYERS 117 
AA3 CRAIG A MANSON 114 
A1 DEAN L KRIZ 120 
A2 DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 108 
A3 KENNETH L ABEL 104 
B1 DENNIS HARDER 123 
B2 TIM O'CONNOR 120 
B3 FRED MATULKA 120 
C1 HANK M MCVEIGH 124 
C2 LOWELL MITTEIS 116 
C3 DAVID L GYHRA 102 
D1 TRAVIS MARTENSEN 116 
D2 MARK E DEETZ 111 
D3 TANNER MUFF 109 
E1 BRANDON S KEE 112 
E2 AMANDA K OWENS 111 
E3 CLAIRE KEE 109 
SJCH TANNER MUFF 109 
SJRU DALTON NIELSEN 100 
JRCH RILEY G ROSS 129 
JRRU HANK M MCVEIGH 124 
VTCH GORDON ROBINSON 131 
VTRU ROGER BAHR 129 
VT3 DENNIS HARDER 123 
SVRU DEAN L KRIZ 120 
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 119 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 124 
LYRU AMANDA K OWENS 111 
LY3 CLAIRE KEE 109 
SSCH DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 108 
SSRU DAVID L GYHRA 102 
 
PHEASANT BONANZA HUNT CLUB & 
KENNEL 
TEKAMAH, NE 
7/21/2019 
PB SHOOTOUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PB 
SHOOTOUT 
7 Attended 
CH JIM DUNCAN 92 

B1 DENNIS HARDER 80 
B2 SAMUEL B DUNCAN 76 
C1 LOWELL MITTEIS 86 
C2 MATT DORN 85 
E1 CALVIN WIESE 82 
E2 TICE FORGY 64 
JRCH SAMUEL B DUNCAN 76 
VTCH LOWELL MITTEIS 86 
VTRU CALVIN WIESE 82 
VT3 DENNIS HARDER 80 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PB 
SHOOTOUT 
7 Attended 
CH JIM DUNCAN 80 
B1 DENNIS HARDER 71 
B2 SAMUEL B DUNCAN 69 
C1 MATT DORN 71 
C2 LOWELL MITTEIS 68 
E1 CALVIN WIESE 66 
E2 TICE FORGY 52 
JRCH SAMUEL B DUNCAN 69 
VTCH DENNIS HARDER 71 
VTRU LOWELL MITTEIS 68 
VT3 CALVIN WIESE 66 
 


